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Richard Thompson

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Richard Thompson
Postcode WN1 2BG

Date of birth February 1944
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

DIRECT COMMERCE EUROPE
LIMITED

U.K. CELLPHONE WAREHOUSE
LIMITED

U.K. CELLPHONE WAREHOUSE
LIMITED

CALBECK CONSULTANTS LIMITED
CALBECK CONSULTANTS LIMITED

THE MOBILE PHONE BOX LIMITED
THE MOBILE PHONE BOX LIMITED
CLASSGRAPHIC LIMITED
CLASSGRAPHIC LIMITED

THOMPSON PRINT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04867568

04582273

04582273

03653383
03653383

03739758
03739758
02758585
02758585

02335826

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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906813682

906813682
4 Sandycroft Avenue

Wigan
British

App. Date

App. Date
02/08/2004

05/11/2002

05/11/2002

18/03/2000
18/03/2000

10/01/2000
10/01/2000
11/12/1992
11/12/1992

17/01/1991

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position

Company

Secretary
01/09/2004 Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director



